
--------------------~---------

8 

9 

10 

II 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

9204 

92ll 

9217 

9345 

9346 

9347 

9352 

9359 

9360 

9369 

9398 

9406 

9418 

9419 

9423 

9432 

9434 

9505 

9507 

9508 

9518 

9522 

9524 

9531 

9532 
9537 

9538 

9549 

9557 

9565 

9566 

9567 

9578 

9595 

9596 

9606 

9613 

9616 

9619 

9623 

9624 

9625 

Transfer 

Lease 

Sale 

Lease 

Sale 

Gift 

" . 
Lease 

Mortgage 

Lease 

Sale 

Lease 

Sale 

Lease 

Sale 

'rHE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 2199 

.\PPLICATIO~S FOR CONFIRMA1T)N' Of' ALtE1'\ATlONS-continucd. 

1 ____ D_ate-~ ____ I ____ ~_ Name ~f L&nd. ____ I __ ~~~_:=o~P:~ 
ADJOURNED APPLICATIONs-continued 

1 18 April. 1917 

1(20 "H917 

29 March, 1917 j 

17 November, 1917 

17 1917 

19 July, 1917 

30 November, 1917 

30 1917 

ii September, 1917 

Lot 39B, Parish of Kollc
roa'j 

Lot llB 9n, Parish of 
Opuatia 

Te Akau B No.7 

Lot 76B, Parish of One
whero 

D:tto 

Lot 18H 1, Parish of One-
whero 

I 
Lot 137, Parish of Tanla

here 
I Lot 99M 2B, Parish of One-

whero I Kaiwaka A No.!1 

I Lots 47, 48, and 49, Sec
, tion 2, Parish of Waipipi 

NEW APPLICATIONS. 

30 July, 1917 

10 November, 1917 

February, 1918 .. 

1918 

29 January, 1918 

10 October, 1917 

25 September, 1917 

2 March, 1918 

6 I1fareh, 1918 

29 November, 1917 

6 October, 1917 

15 May, 1917 

10 April, 1918 

10 " 1918 
19 July, 1916 

20 October, 1917 

26 March, 1918 

7 Heptember, 1917 

3 November, 1917 

22 February, 1918 .. 

19 March, 1918 

20 February, 1918 .. 

27 March, 1918 

18 April, 1918 

_I 21 May, 1918 

5 June, 1918 

27 March, 1918 

5 June, 1918 

30 May, 1918 

Lot 210, Whangamarino 

Te Akau D 8B (part) 

Lot 6tB 9, Parish of Waipa 

" 62A2B 

66A 3 

Opuatia 7B 2B 2 (part) 

Allotment 367, Parish of 
Waipipi 

Maungatautari 5A In 1 

Lot 2, ;\iangere (part) 

Lot 201A No. 2A 1 and 2B, 
Parish of Karamu 

Lots 360 and 361A, Parish 
of Waipipi 

Te Akau A No. II (part) 

Opuatia 1111 9F 

Allotments 170 and 171, 
Parish of Karamu 

Ditto 
To Au-o-Waikato A 5H 2 

Lot 101, Parish uf Tama
here 

Allotment Ill, Parish of 
Tamahere 

Lot 416, Parish of Taupiri 

Allotment 222, Parish of 
,~kete 

Okauia No. 4E 2D 

Allotment 32, Parish of 
Waipa 

Lot 78B, Parish of l'cpepe 

" 16lH, 

Maungatautari 3A OD 

Pawhakaaoho No.3 

Lot liB, Parish of Wha. 
ngape -

Opuatia, Lot 5c 2 

Allotment 102, Parish of 
Tamahere 

Motutieke H 

Moanakapiti-Huhuraumati 
D lA 

Lot 129, Parish of Pepepe 

Hera Rukumoana and others to 
Elizabeth Hull 

Te Hia Karaka te Aho and others 
to Thomas F. Muir. 

Te Huka 0 te Rangi to James 
Edward Dromgool. 

l\lamae Hauparua to Raihanea 
Hauparua and others. 

Mamae Hauparua to Elizabeth 
Hull. 

Hone Taikawa to John Clark. 

'rua Hotene and another to Annie 
Alice Robinson. 

Purua Taikapurua to Alfred H. 
Lapwood and another. 

Hariata Ruihana Nini to A. H. 
Lapwood and another. 

Henare Kaihau to George E. Hill. 

Manu Pumipi and others to Hoani 
Maki. 

Aihe Mokomoko and others to 
Donald McLean and others. 

Maaka Patene to William Camp. 
bell. 

Te Whanaupani Hone and others 
tD William Campbell. 

Takerei Rapana to John Thomas 
Barton. 

Mite Nini Potaua to Te Hororiri 
te Whareangaanga and another. 

Henare Kaihau and others to 
.James Flavell. 

Hera Riwhi and others to Mignon 
Duder. 

Paea Paro to Charlotte E. R. 
~tevenson. 

Tira Matini to Campbell John
stone. 

Henam Kaihau to Thomas M. 
Short. 

Aperahama Ihaka and others to 
Esmc A. Bayly_ 

Paora Pomare to Thomas Francis 
~Iuir. 

Hahona Henare Mereti and others 
to William Smith and another. 

IUto. 
Kiriwai Huhana to Francis J. 

Marshall. 
Toka Hotene and another to Teni 

Tuhakaraina. 
To Whanawhana Kereama and 

others to Harry Robinson. 
Te Kura Ngataa and others to 

Samuel Watt and another. 
Kahurangi Eru Kaka to Hilda 

H. B. Hume. 
Tungahoa te Wharepouaka and 

others to Hector Sutherland. 
Erueti Huirama and another to 

Helga L. Johnson. 
Nganeko Mahuta to Katie Gave

gan. 
Te Kaiho Hororiri and another to 

Margaret Ralph. 
Roka Hariata Hopere and others 

to Daphne Ellen Cooke. 
Kalmpake Tipa and others to 

Evan Bond. 
Moana te Aho to the Firth's 

Pumice Company (Limited). 
Hikiera Taieria to Eleanor - G. 

Rutherford. 
Motio Maaka .and others to Harry 

Robinson. 
Rangiaue Harihari to Margaret J. 

Alexander. 
Ngawiki te Pora to Phillip Ed

ward Brenan. 
Rameka Akarauti and others to 

William Joseph Ralph. 


