Applications for Confirmation of Alienations—continued.

0.4		Alienation.				Names of Parties.
0 (ADJOURNED APPLI	CATIONS—continued	The second secon
8	9204	Transfer	18	April, 1917	Lot 39B, Parish of Koheroa	Hera Rukumoana and others Elizabeth Hull.
9	9211 9217	,,	1	" [1917 March, 1917]	Lot 11B 9G, Parish of Opuatia Te Akau B No. 7	Te Hia Karaka te Aho and othe to Thomas F. Muir. Te Huka o te Rangi to Jame
10		***		-		Edward Dromgool.
2	9345 9346	,,	17	November, 1917 ,, 1917	Lot 76B, Parish of One- whero Ditto	Mamae Hauparua to Raihane Hauparua and others. Mamae Hauparua to Elizabet
3	9347	,,	19	July, 1917	Lot 18 _B 1, Parish of One-	Hull. Hone Taikawa to John Clark.
4	9352	,,		•	whero Lot 137, Parish of Tama-	Tua Hotene and another to Ann
l5	9359		30	November, 1917	here Lot 99m 2B, Parish of One-	Alice Robinson. Purua Taikapurua to Alfred I
16	9360		30	·	whero Kaiwaka A No. 1	Lapwood and another. Hariata Ruihana Nini to A. I
17	9369	,,		September, 1917	Lots 47, 48, and 49, Section 2, Parish of Waipipi	Lapwood and another. Henare Kaihau to George E. Hi
				NEW AP	PLICATIONS.	
18	9398	Lease .	30	July, 1917	Lot 210, Whangamarino	Manu Pumipi and others to Hoa
19	9406	Sale .	10	November, 1917	Te Akau D 8B (part)	Maki. Aihe Mokomoko and others
20	9418	Lease .		February, 1918	Lot 62B 9, Parish of Waipa	Donald McLean and others. Maaka Patene to William Cam
21	9419	,,	1	,, 1918	" 62 а 2 в "	bell. Te Whanaupani Hone and othe
22	9423	Sale	29	January, 1918	" 66а 3 "	to William Campbell. Takerei Rapana to John Thom
23	9432	Gift .	1	October, 1917	Opuatia 7B 2B 2 (part)	Barton. Mite Nini Potaua to Te Horor.
24	9434			September, 1917	Allotment 367, Parish of	te Whareangaanga and anothe Henare Kaihau and others
25	9505	Lease	1	March, 1918	Waipipi Maungatautari 5 A l B l	James Flavell. Hera Riwhi and others to Migne
26	9507	Mantana and			Lot 2, Mangere (part)	Duder. Paea Paro to Charlotte E.
27	9508	T		March, 1918	Lot 201a No. 2a 1 and 2B,	Stevenson. Tira Matini to Campbell Joh
28	9518	Sale		March, 1918 November, 1917	Parish of Karamu Lots 360 and 361A, Parish	stone. Henare Kaihau to Thomas
29	9522			October, 1917	of Waipipi Te Akau A No. 11 (part)	Short. Aperahama Ihaka and others
30	9524	,,		May, 1917	Opuatia 11B 9F	Esme A. Bayly. Paora Pomare to Thomas France
31	9531	Lease .	10	April, 1918	Allotments 170 and 171,	Muir. Hahona Henare Mereti and othe
32	$9532 \\ 9537$	Sale .		,, 1918 July, 1916	Parish of Karamu Ditto Te Au-o-Waikato A 5B 2	to William Smith and anoth Ditto. Kiriwai Huhana to Francis
34	9538	,,		July, 1916 October, 1917	Lot 101, Parish of Tama-	Marshall. Toka Hotene and another to Te
35	9549	"		March, 1918	here Allotment 111, Parish of	Tuhakaraina. Te Whanawhana Kereama ai
36	9557	,,		September, 1917	Tamahere Lot 416, Parish of Taupiri	others to Harry Robinson. Te Kura Ngataa and others
37	9565	"	3	November, 1917	Allotment 222, Parish of	Samuel Watt and another. Kahurangi Eru Kaka to Hile
38	9566	Lease		••	Okavia No. 4E 2D	H. B. Hume. Tungahoa te Wharepouaka a
39	9567	,,,	22	February, 1918	Allotment 32, Parish of	others to Hector Sutherland. Erueti Huirama and another
10	9578	Sale	19	March, 1918	Waipa Lot 78B, Parish of Pepepe	Helga L. Johnson. Nganeko Mahuta to Katie Gav
1	9595	,,	20	February, 1918	" 161в, "	gan. Te Kaiho Hororiri and another
12	9596	,	27	March, 1918	Maungatautari 3A 5D	Margaret Ralph. Roka Hariata Hopere and other
4 3	9606	,,	-	April, 1918	Pawhakaaoho No. 3	to Daphne Ellen Cooke. Kahupake Tipa and others
14	9613	"	21	May, 1918	Lot 17B, Parish of Wha-	Evan Bond. Moana te Aho to the Firth
15	9616	,,	5	June, 1918	ngape Opuatia, Lot 5c 2	Pumice Company (Limited). Hikiera Taieria to Eleanor
16	9619	· ,,	27	March, 1918	Allotment 102, Parish of	Rutherford. Motio Maaka and others to Har
£7	9623	,,	5	June, 1918	Tamahere Motutieke H	Robinson. Rangiaue Harihari to Margaret
18	9624	,,	30	May, 1918	Moanakapiti-Huhuraumati	Alexander. Ngawiki te Pora to Phillip E
19	9625	"		•	D 1A Lot 129, Parish of Pepepe	ward Brenan. Rameka Akarauti and others William Joseph Ralph.